
 

Date Price Date Price Date Price

M onday, M ay 23 , 2022 100.0000000  Friday, June 17 , 2022 100.2370180  Tuesday, July 12 , 2022 100.4745977  

Tuesday, M ay 24 , 2022 100.0094699  Saturday, June 18 , 2022 100.2465104  Wednesday, July 13 , 2022 100.4841126  

Wednesday, M ay 25 , 2022 100.0189408  Sunday, June 19 , 2022 100.2560036  Thursday, July 14 , 2022 100.4936284  

Thursday, M ay 26 , 2022 100.0284125  M onday, June 20 , 2022 100.2654978  Friday, July 15 , 2022 100.5031451  

Friday, M ay 27 , 2022 100.0378852  Tuesday, June 21 , 2022 100.2749929  Saturday, July 16 , 2022 100.5126627  

Saturday, M ay 28 , 2022 100.0473587  Wednesday, June 22 , 2022 100.2844889  Sunday, July 17 , 2022 100.5221812  

Sunday, M ay 29 , 2022 100.0568331  Thursday, June 23 , 2022 100.2939858  M onday, July 18 , 2022 100.5317006  

M onday, M ay 30 , 2022 100.0663085  Friday, June 24 , 2022 100.3034836  Tuesday, July 19 , 2022 100.5412209  

Tuesday, M ay 31 , 2022 100.0757847  Saturday, June 25 , 2022 100.3129823  Wednesday, July 20 , 2022 100.5507421  

Wednesday, June 1 , 2022 100.0852618  Sunday, June 26 , 2022 100.3224819  Thursday, July 21 , 2022 100.5602642  

Thursday, June 2 , 2022 100.0947399  M onday, June 27 , 2022 100.3319824  Friday, July 22 , 2022 100.5697872  

Friday, June 3 , 2022 100.1042188  Tuesday, June 28 , 2022 100.3414838  Saturday, July 23 , 2022 100.5793111  

Saturday, June 4 , 2022 100.1136986  Wednesday, June 29 , 2022 100.3509860  Sunday, July 24 , 2022 100.5888359  

Sunday, June 5 , 2022 100.1231793  Thursday, June 30 , 2022 100.3604892  M onday, July 25 , 2022 100.5983616  

M onday, June 6 , 2022 100.1326609  Friday, July 1 , 2022 100.3699933  Tuesday, July 26 , 2022 100.6078882  

Tuesday, June 7 , 2022 100.1421434  Saturday, July 2 , 2022 100.3794983  Wednesday, July 27 , 2022 100.6174157  

Wednesday, June 8 , 2022 100.1516268  Sunday, July 3 , 2022 100.3890042  Thursday, July 28 , 2022 100.6269442  

Thursday, June 9 , 2022 100.1611112  M onday, July 4 , 2022 100.3985110  Friday, July 29 , 2022 100.6364735  

Friday, June 10 , 2022 100.1705964  Tuesday, July 5 , 2022 100.4080187  Saturday, July 30 , 2022 100.6460037  

Saturday, June 11 , 2022 100.1800825  Wednesday, July 6 , 2022 100.4175273  Sunday, July 31 , 2022 100.6555348  

Sunday, June 12 , 2022 100.1895695  Thursday, July 7 , 2022 100.4270367  M onday, August 1 , 2022 100.6650669  

M onday, June 13 , 2022 100.1990574  Friday, July 8 , 2022 100.4365471  Tuesday, August 2 , 2022 100.6745998  

Tuesday, June 14 , 2022 100.2085462  Saturday, July 9 , 2022 100.4460584  Wednesday, August 3 , 2022 100.6841336  

Wednesday, June 15 , 2022 100.2180359  Sunday, July 10 , 2022 100.4555706  Thursday, August 4 , 2022 100.6936684  

Thursday, June 16 , 2022 100.2275265  M onday, July 11 , 2022 100.4650837  Friday, August 5 , 2022 100.7032040  


